
From: Mishaan, Jessica 
Sent: Friday, August 29, 2014 2:39 PM 
To: 'paul@sevendaysvt.com' 
Cc: London, Sarah 
Subject: Public Records Request re: travel 
Attachments: Heintz PRA response re Travel 8-29-14.pdf 
 
Paul, 
 
In Sarah London’s absence, she asked me to send you the attached once complete.  Please be in touch 
with Sarah next week with any questions or concerns. 
 
Thank you, 
Jessica 
 
Jessica Mishaan | Paralegal 
Office of the Governor 
109 State Street 
Montpelier, VT 05609-0101 
802.828.3333 
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GPS Travel January 10, 2013 to August 31, 2014                                

Saturday January 19 – Monday January 21, 2013 
Washington, DC 
Attended President Obama’s inauguration weekend events 
2.5 days 
 
Wednesday February 6 – Saturday February 8, 2013 
Miami, FL 
Invited to speak with potential EB-5 investors regarding Vermont’s Regional Center 
3.5 days 
 
Monday, February 18, 2013 
Montreal, Quebec 
Signed cooperation agreement with Premier Marois 
.5 day 
 
Thursday February 21 – Monday February 25, 2013 
Washington, DC 
Attended Annual NGA Meeting and events, and ancillary DGA events  
4 days 
 
Wednesday March 20 – Sunday March 24, 2013 
Out of State 
Personal Time Off 
4.5 days 
 
Monday April 1 – Tuesday April 2, 2013 
New York, NY 
Attended DGA meetings 
1.5 days  
 
Tuesday April 16 – Wednesday April 17, 2013 
Washington, DC 
Spoke at BlueGreen Alliance event and met with congressional delegation 
2 days 
 
Sunday April 21, 2013 
Boston, MA 
Attended Vermont Day at Fenway Park 
.5 day  
 
Wednesday May 22 – Thursday May 23, 2013 
National Harbor, MD 
Attended Spring DGA Policy Conference 
1.5 days 
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Thursday May 30, 2013 
Washington, DC 
Attended DGA Labor Policy Summit 
1 day  
 
Wednesday June 5 – Thursday June 6, 2013 
Out of State 
Personal Time Off 
1 day 
 
Saturday June 8, 2013 
Farmington, CT 
Invited to speak at Miss Porter’s School graduation 
.5 day  
 
Monday June 10 – Wednesday June 12, 2013 
Chicago, IL 
Attended NGA Education Symposium and DGA Policy Meeting  
2.5 days 
 
Monday June 17, 2013 
Montreal, Canada 
Attended Montreal Council on Foreign Relations/ Quebec Chapter of the American Chamber of Commerce in Canada 
.5 day  
 
Wednesday June 19, 2013 
Philadelphia, PA and Washington, DC 
Attended campaign fundraising lunch in Philadelphia enroute to Wesleyan event (fundraiser for scholarships) in 
Washington, DC 
1 day  
 
Thursday June 20 – Tuesday June 25, 2013 
Out of State 
Personal Time Off 
5.5 days 
 
Friday June 28 – Sunday June 30, 2013 
Nantucket, MA 
Attended DGA Chair Retreat 
2 days 
 
Friday July 12 – Sunday July 14, 2013 
Aspen, CO 
Attended Aspen Institute and DGA Summer Policy Meeting 
3 days 
 
Friday August 2 – Saturday August 3, 2013 
Milwaukee, WI 
Attended NGA and DGA Summer Meetings and ancillary events 
2 days 
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Thursday August 8, 2013 
Washington, DC 
Spoke at USAid Global Education Summit 
1 day  
 
Tuesday August 13 – Monday August 26, 2013 
Out of State 
Personal Time Off 
14 days 
 
Sunday September 8 – Monday September 9, 2013 
Quebec, Canada 
Attended New England Governors and Eastern Canadian Premiers Meeting 
1.5 days 
 
Wednesday September 12 – Thursday September 13, 2013 
New York, NY 
Attended DGA event with President Clinton 
.5 day 
 
Saturday September 21 – Sunday September 29, 2013 
China and Vietnam 
Invited to speak with potential EB-5 investors regarding Vermont Regional Center 
8.5 days  
 
Sunday September 29 – Tuesday October 1, 2013 
San Francisco, CA 
Return travel from China; attended DGA meetings and campaign fundraiser 
1.5 days 
 
Tuesday October 8, 2013 
Washington, DC 
Attended DGA meeting 
1 day  
 
Monday October 21 – Tuesday October 22, 2013 
Boston & Holyoke, MA 
Attended DGA event with Gov. Patrick in Boston and toured/met with ISO New England  
1.5 days 
 
Saturday October 26 – Tuesday October 29, 2013 
San Francisco, CA 
Attended Next Gen Advanced Energy Economy Program 
3.5 days 
 
Saturday November 2 – Sunday November 3, 2013 
Boston, MA and Portland, ME 
Invited to speak at Physicians for National Health Program event in Boston and attended ME State Democrats event in 
Portland 
1.5 days   
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Wednesday November 6, 2013 – Thursday November 7, 2013 
Washington, DC 
Gave post-election media interviews on state races at DGA request 
1 day 
 
Wednesday November 13 – Thursday November 14, 2013 
Washington, DC 
Invited to deliver keynote address at Autism Speaks Conference and attended DGA meetings 
1 day 
 
Tuesday November 19, 2013 – Wednesday November 20, 2013 
New York, NY 
Attended campaign fundraiser event and attended DGA meetings 
1 day 
 
Sunday November 24, 2013 
Out of State 
Personal Time Off 
.5 day 
 
Tuesday December 3 – Wednesday December 4, 2013 
Hartford, CT 
Attended DGA Winter Policy Conference 
1 day 
 
Monday December 9 – Tuesday December 10, 2013 
Washington, DC 
Attended press conference in DC with Governors Hassan, Malloy and Markell on air pollution reduction, attended DGA 
Annual Meeting, attended President Obama’s Taskforce on Climate Change and met with congressional delegation 
2 days 
 
Saturday January 25, 2014 
Out of State 
Personal Time Off 
1 day 
 
Monday January 27, 2014 
Hanover, NH 
Spoke to Tuck School of Business at Dartmouth University on health care 
.5 day  
 
Tuesday February 4 – Friday February 7, 2014 
Las Vegas, NV 
Attended National Association of Home Builders Show, addressed NAHB board meeting, and attended campaign 
fundraiser 
3 days 
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Saturday February 8 – Sunday February 9, 2014 
New York, NY 
Appeared on ABC News “This Week” with Martha Raddatz 
1.5 days 
 
Tuesday February 11 – Wednesday February 12, 2014 
Washington, DC 
Attended meetings with Department of Energy, Nuclear Regulatory Commission, Director of National Drug Control 
Policy, and attended White House State Dinner 
1.5 days 
 
Tuesday February 18, 2014 
Boston, MA 
Attended campaign fundraising event and met with Governor Patrick 
1 day 
 
Thursday February 20 – Monday February 24, 2014 
Washington, DC 
Attended Annual NGA Meeting and events, and ancillary DGA events  
4.5 days 
 
Friday February 28 – Saturday March 1, 2014 
Puerto Rico 
Attended DGA Winter Policy Meeting 
1.5 days 
 
Wednesday March 5, 2014  
New Britain, CT 
Attended minimum wage event with President Obama and Governors Malloy, Patrick, and Chafee 
.5 day  
 
Saturday March 8, 2014 
Providence, RI 
Invited to speak on panel with Governor Chafee at Brown University 250th anniversary event 
.5 day  
 
Friday March 14 – Thursday March 20, 2014 
Out of State 
Personal Time Off 
7 days 
 
Monday March 24 – Tuesday March 25, 2014 
Washington, DC 
Met with congressional delegation and federal officials 
1.5 days 
 
Monday April 28 – Tuesday April 29, 2014 
Washington, DC 
Gave keynote address at NGA Addiction and Criminal Justice Policy Forum, hosted by Senators Portman and Whitehouse 
1.5 days 
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Tuesday May 6, 2014 
Manchester, NH 
Spoke at The New Republic and League of Women Voters Conference, Frontier of Climate Change 
.5 day  
 
Saturday May 24, 2014 
Middletown, CT 
Received Distinguished Alumni Award from Wesleyan College 
.5 day 
 
Sunday May 25, 2014 
Providence, RI 
Attended daughter’s graduation from Brown University 
1 day 
 
Thursday June 12, 2014 
Out of State 
Personal Time Off 
.5 day 
 
Tuesday June 17, 2014 
Waltham, MA 
Spoke at New England Governor’s Opioid Roundtable at Brandeis University 
.5 day  
 
Thursday June 19, 2014 
Washington, DC 
Invited to speak at White House Summit on Heroin and Drugs 
1 day 
 
Tuesday June 24 – Wednesday June 25, 2014 
Chicago, IL 
Attended DGA Regional Policy Conference 
1.5 days 
 
Thursday June 26 – Monday June 30, 2014 
Out of State 
Personal Time Off 
5 days 
 
Thursday July 10 – Sunday July 13, 2014 
Nashville, TN 
Attended NGA & DGA Summer Meetings and ancillary events 
3 days 
 
Sunday July 13 – Monday July 14, 2014 
Mount Washington, NH 
Attended New England Governors and Eastern Canadian Premiers Meeting 
1 day 
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Wednesday July 16, 2014 
Washington, DC 
Attended White House Climate Task Force Meeting 
.5 day  
 
Sunday July 20, 2014 
Adirondack Whitewater Rafting Challenge 
Participated in whitewater rafting challenge with Governor Cuomo 
.5 day  
 
Monday July 21 – Tuesday July 22, 2014 
Maine & South Carolina 
Attended DGA events for candidates in Maine and South Carolina 
1.5 days 
 
Friday August 1 – Sunday August 3, 2014 
Aspen, CO 
Participated in Aspen Institute’s McCloskey Speaker Services with Governors Dayton, Hickenlooper, and Nixon; attended 
DGA & Center for Innovative Policy’s Summer Conference 
3 days 
 
Saturday August 16, 2014 
Boston, MA 
Attended Vermont Day at Fenway Park 
.5 day 
 
Sunday August 17 – Sunday August 31, 2014 
Out of State 
Personal Time Off 
15 days 
 

 
 
2013 
Total Days Out-of-State = 80.5 

Total Personal Time Off = 25.5 
 Total Weekend Days = 29 
 
2014 (January – August) 
Total Days Out-of-State = 61 

Total Personal Time Off = 28.5 
 Total Weekend Days = 21.5 
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